
List of Holidays in MCI 2024 

 

 

Months Festivals and Holidays Days 

January 2024 Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti  
23rd January 2024 

Tuesday 

Republic Day 26th January 2024 Friday 
 

February 2024 Basant Panchami 14 Feb, 2024 Wednesday 
 

March 2024 Maha Shivaratri 8th March 2024 Friday 

Holi Rangawali 25th March 2024 Monday 
 

April 2024 15th Apr Bengali New Year  Monday 

 Rama Navami 17th April 2024 Wednesday 
 

May 2024 Buddha Purnima 23rd May 2024 Thursday 
 

June 2024 Yoga Day 21st June 2024 Friday 
 

July 2024 NIL NIL 
 

August 2024 Independence Day 15th August 2024 Thursday 

Krishna Janmashtami 26th August 2024 Monday 
 

September 2024 Teachers' Day 5th September 2024 Thursday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 7th September 2024 Saturday 
 16th Sep Vishwakarma Puja  Monday 
 

October 2024 Durga Puja(9th, 10th, 11th, 12th, 13th)  

16th Oct Lakshmi Puja 
 

Wednesday 
 

November 2024 Lakshmi Puja 1st November 2024  
(Happy Diwali) 

Friday 

 

December 2024 Merry Christmas 25th December 2024 Wednesday 

 

 


